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September 2025 Volunteer Schedule

Event Name | Location Day Date Shift Start Shift Finish First Name Last Name Role 
Grade 12 Assembly | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 2, 2025 10:45 AM 12:15 PM Joy Zhou Usher
Grade 12 Assembly | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 2, 2025 10:45 AM 12:15 PM Linda Heel Usher
Grade 12 Assembly | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 2, 2025 10:45 AM 12:15 PM Nancy Kennedy Greeter

Volunteer Fire & Safety Training | Grosvenor Theatre Thursday September 4, 2025 11:00 AM 1:00 PM ALL VOLUNTEERS Training

District Lighthouse Choral Retreat | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 13, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Judy Barry Ticket Taker
District Lighthouse Choral Retreat | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 13, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Joy Zhou Ticket Taker
District Lighthouse Choral Retreat | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 13, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Kelly Fox Usher (Trainer)
District Lighthouse Choral Retreat | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 13, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Elke Babicki Usher (Training)
District Lighthouse Choral Retreat | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 13, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Joan McLeod Usher
District Lighthouse Choral Retreat | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 13, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Lasse Leslie Greeter
District Lighthouse Choral Retreat | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 13, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Donna Davies Greeter

Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Lori Herman Concession
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:00 PM 8:30 PM Sandra Booth Concession
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:15 PM 9:15 PM Linda Heel Ticket Taker
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:15 PM 9:15 PM Joan McLeod Ticket Taker
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:15 PM 9:15 PM Kelly Fox Usher (Trainer)
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:15 PM 9:15 PM Elke Babicki Usher (Training)
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:15 PM 9:15 PM Lasse Leslie Usher
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:15 PM 9:15 PM Judy Barry Greeter
Gordon Lightfoot Tribute Show | Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 14, 2025 6:15 PM 9:15 PM Beverley Provost Greeter

Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:00 PM 9:30 PM Gisele Mortimer Concession
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:00 PM 9:30 PM Martin Hanlon Concession
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:15 PM 10:15 PM Art Zhang Ticket Taker (Trainer)
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 6:30 PM 10:15 PM Judy Cowe Ticket Taker (Training)
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:15 PM 10:15 PM Joy Zhou Ticket Taker
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:15 PM 10:15 PM Kelly Fox Usher
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:15 PM 10:15 PM Elke Babicki Usher
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:15 PM 10:15 PM Joan McLeod Greeter
Stories and Songs: Whispers of the South | Grosvenor Theatre Saturday September 20, 2025 7:15 PM 10:15 PM Cora Whiting Greeter

KMAC Culture Days & Open House |  Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 21, 2025 1:30 PM 5:30 PM Art Zhang Ticket Taker
KMAC Culture Days & Open House |  Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 21, 2025 1:30 PM 5:30 PM Joy Ellan Ticket Taker
KMAC Culture Days & Open House |  Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 21, 2025 1:30 PM 5:30 PM Barbara Kaye Usher
KMAC Culture Days & Open House |  Grosvenor Theatre Sunday September 21, 2025 1:30 PM 5:30 PM John McBain Usher

DPAC Parent Night | McEwen Theatre Tuesday September 23, 2025 5:45 PM 8:15 PM Landra Robinson Usher
DPAC Parent Night | McEwen Theatre Tuesday September 23, 2025 5:45 PM 8:15 PM Judy Barry Usher
DPAC Parent Night | McEwen Theatre Tuesday September 23, 2025 5:45 PM 8:15 PM Joy Zhou Greeter

WVTA Meeting | McEwen Theatre Thursday September 25, 2025 4:30 PM 8:30 PM Betty Ann Jamieson Concession

The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Martin Hanlon Concession



The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Lori Herman Concession
The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:30 PM 9:00 PM Sheila Adams Concession (Training)
The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:45 PM 9:30 PM Judy Barry Ticket Taker
The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:45 PM 9:30 PM Donna Neilson Ticket Taker
The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:45 PM 9:30 PM Barry Pollock Usher
The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:45 PM 9:30 PM Barbara Anhorn Usher
The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:45 PM 9:30 PM Donna Davies Greeter
The Passion of Amy Winehouse | Grosvenor Theatre Friday September 26, 2025 6:45 PM 9:30 PM Dorothy Yates Greeter

National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:30 PM 8:00 PM Betty Ann Jamieson Concession
National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:30 PM 8:00 PM Concession
National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:45 PM 10:15 PM Kelly Fox Ticket Taker
National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:45 PM 10:15 PM Donna Neilson Ticket Taker
National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:45 PM 10:15 PM Peter Miller Usher
National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:45 PM 10:15 PM Usher
National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:45 PM 10:15 PM Greeter
National Truth and Reconciliation Day | Grosvenor Theatre Monday September 29, 2025 5:45 PM 10:15 PM Greeter

 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:00 PM 8:45 PM Betty Ann Jamieson Concession
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:00 PM 8:45 PM Lori Herman Concession
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:00 PM 8:45 PM Sheila Adams Concession (Training)
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Barbara Anhorn Ticket Taker
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Art Zhang Ticket Taker (Trainer)
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Judy Cowe Ticket Taker (Training)
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Barrie Pollock Usher
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Joy Ellan Usher
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Landra Robinson Greeter
 National Day for Truth and Reconciliation | Grosvenor Theatre Tuesday September 30, 2025 6:15 PM 9:45 PM Cora Whiting Greeter


